ARCTIC WARRIOR

EXPERIMENT

Time

Agenda: B-1 Range

Agenda

Tuesday 24th January 2023

08:30-1130

Rigging and preparations

Wednesday 25th January 2023

08:30
09:00

09:30
10:00

19:00

Get to location with own transportation
Daily innbrief - updated timeline

FFI SWARM demo
Combined US demo
Smart shooter demo

Nighttime experiments, if required (TBD)
Gate closing

Thursday 26Th February 2023

08:30

09:00-12:00

13:30-15:00

1600

Get to location with own transportation
Daily innbrief - updated timeline

Parallel experimentation
FFI Swarm, Combined US experiments, Smart Shooter

Parallel experimentation
FFI Swarm, Combined US experiments, Smart Shooter
Gate closing

Location

BT Range

Camp Rgdsmoen
Exhibition hall

B-1 Range

B-1 Range
B-1 Range

Camp Rgdsmoen
Exhibition hall

B-1 Range

B-1 Range



	B-1 Range

