

Agenda: B-1 Range

Time	Agenda	Location
Tuesday 24th January 2023		
08:30-1130	Rigging and preparations	BT Range
Wednesday 25th January 2023		
	Get to location with own transportation	Camp Rødsmoen
08:30	Daily innbrief - updated timeline	Exhibition hall
09:00	FFI SWARM demo	D 1 Dange
		B-1 Range
09:30	Combined US demo	B-1 Range
10:00	Smart shooter demo	B-1 Range
19:00	Nighttime experiments, if required (TBD) Gate closing	
Thursday 26Th February 2023		
	Get to location with own transportation	Camp Rødsmoen
08:30	Daily innbrief - updated timeline	Exhibition hall
09:00-12:00	Parallel experimentation FFI Swarm, Combined US experiments, Smart Shooter	B-1 Range
13:30-15:00	Parallel experimentation FFI Swarm, Combined US experiments, Smart Shooter	B-1 Range
1600	Gate closing	